
BranchDistrictLibrary.org/SRP

BRONSON BRANCH 
SRP JUNE 2025
FREE ENTERTAINMENT FOR
KIDS, FAMILIES AND TEENS

Coffee House: William
Snakespeare (Teens/Tweens)

Mon, June 2, 2:00P

Stories and More: Tissue Box
Monsters (Kids)

Thursday, June 5, 1:00P

Kids Create: William
Snakespeare (Kids)
Fri, June 6, 1:00P

Coffee House: Pendulum
Painting (Teens/Tweens)

Mon, June 9, 2:00P

Big Ty’m Fun- Video Game
Truck (Kids/Teens)
Mon, June 9, 4:00P

Stories & More: Kites (Kids)
Thurs, June 12, 1:00P

Kids Create: Tissue Paper
Stained Glass (Kids)
Fri, June 13, 1:00P

Noon Movies (All Ages)
Every Wednesday @ 12:00P



BranchDistrictLibrary.org/SRP

BRONSON BRANCH 
SRP JUNE 2025
FREE ENTERTAINMENT FOR
KIDS, FAMILIES AND TEENS

Coffee House: Embellished Photo
Portraits (Teens/Tweens)

Mon, June 16, 2:00P

Coffee House: String Art
(Teens/Tweens)

Mon, June 23, 2:00P

Stories & More: Pictures
from Pictures (Kids)

Thurs, June 26, 1:00P

String Pull Art (Adults)
Thurs, June 26, 4:30P

Kids Create: Woven
Bookmarks (Kids)
Fri, June 27, 1:00P

Carl Winters Kalimba King 
(All Ages)

Mon, June 30, 10:15A

Coffee House: Ping Pong Ball
Lanterns (Teens/Tweens)

Fri, June 27, 3:00P

Kids Create: Circle
Painting (Kids)

Fri, June 20, 1:00P



BranchDistrictLibrary.org/SRP

BRONSON BRANCH 
SRP JULY 2025
FREE ENTERTAINMENT FOR
KIDS, FAMILIES AND TEENS

Kids Create: Messy Art (Kids)
Fri, July 11, 1:00P

Rainbow of Colors from 
the Garden (Adults)

Thurs, July 10, 4:30P

Stories & More: 
Storytelling (Kids)

Thurs, July 10, 1:00P

Coffee House: Coloring Pages 
(Teens/Tweens)

Mon, July 7, 2:00P

Joel Tacey- Nerf Mobile
 Games (Teens)

Mon, July 7, 11:00A

Stories & More: Independence
Day Streamers (All Ages)

Thurs, July 3, 1:00P

Noon Movies (All Ages)
Every Wednesday @ 12:00P



BranchDistrictLibrary.org/SRP

BRONSON BRANCH 
SRP JULY 2025
FREE ENTERTAINMENT FOR
KIDS, FAMILIES AND TEENS

Kids Create: 
Basket Making (Kids)

Fri, July 25, 1:00P

Salt Shaker Button Bouquet
(Adults)

Thurs, July 24, 4:30P

Stories and More - Cardboard
Kaleidoscopes (Kids)
Thurs, July 24, 1:00P

Mr. Jim- Cup Stacking (Kids)
Tues, July 22, 11:00A

Coffee House: Alcohol Ink Marbling
on Coasters (Teens/Tweens)

Mon, July 21, 2:00P

Stories & More: Someone
Builds the Dream (Kids)

Thurs, July 17, 1:00P 

Coffee House: Messy Art Day 
(Teens/Tweens)

Mon, July 14, 2:00P


